
ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon Place
197 West Holt Taylor Walnofer 132 108 280 520 Grand 1
196 West Holt Madalyn Pistulka 132 110 240 482 Blue 2
205 West Holt Kellen Monasterio 124 88 250 462 Red 3
195 West Holt Zeke Klabenes 122 90 245 457 White 4
198 West Holt Berkleigh Dvorak 126 103 225 454 Green 5
174 Rock County Carter Buell 125 91 235 451 Green 6
129 Elgin Isaac Hemenway 115 115 220 450 Green 7
127 Elgin Kayton Zwingman 109 93 245 447 Green 8
181 Wheeler Central Braelynn Schlenger 125 97 220 442 Green 9
153 Boyd County Mazee Johnson 129 117 195 441 Green 10
194 West Holt Alex Gotschall 126 89 225 440 Green 11
175 Rock County Trey Anthony 126 93 220 439 Green 12
179 Wheeler Central Haley Borwege 118 87 230 435 Green 13
120 O'Neill Mollie Corkle 121 76 235 432 Green 14
202 West Holt Elizabeth Olson 119 80 230 429 Green 15
136 Elgin Kylee Lichtenberg 116 76 235 427 Green 16
193 West Holt Cale Deseive 120 118 185 423 Green 17
204 West Holt Hunter Wettlaufer 128 88 205 421 Green 18
201 West Holt London Konrad 123 107 190 420 Green 19
151 Boyd County Brandon Boettcher 119 89 205 413 Green 20
192 West Holt Monica Chavez 117 90 205 412 Green 21
152 Boyd County Kayden Kayl 115 100 195 410 Green 22
163 Summerland Shaylie Kester 112 79 210 401 Green 23
115 O'Neill Colten Shoemaker 103 82 215 400 Green 24
213 Ord Avery Bruha 112 113 170 395 Green 25
117 O'Neill Kaitlyn Hinrichs 115 69 210 394 26
124 Elgin Kyndal Busteed 119 81 190 390 27
123 O'Neill Braxen Sorensen 94 75 220 389 28
155 Boyd County Madalyn Reiser 118 78 190 386 29
199 West Holt Kearsten Keogh 114 78 190 382 30
122 O'Neill Wade Krysl 115 82 185 382 31
103 Elgin Elizabeth Moser 97 58 215 370 32
203 West Holt Ian Shane 107 74 185 366 33
135 Elgin Libby Evans 102 84 180 366 34
114 O'Neill Zach Buller 114 72 180 366 35
128 Elgin Kaiden Bode 98 71 190 359 36
144 Elgin Brayden Burenheide 113 76 170 359 37
149 Boyd County Kaci Koenig 101 80 175 356 38
173 Summerland Ethan Kester 95 66 190 351 39
141 Elgin Zoey Buechter 76 59 215 350 40
126 Elgin Jayda Chessmore 97 75 175 347 41
164 Summerland Jenna Funk 102 78 165 345 42
166 Summerland Breckyn Bergman 87 60 195 342 43
145 Elgin Gavin Kallhoff 86 66 190 342 44

2025 AREA 5- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST
SENIOR DIVISION - Individual Results



146 Elgin Michael Selting 82 74 185 341 45
121 O'Neill Carley Bordovsky 100 66 175 341 46
140 Elgin Dannyka Smidt 96 64 180 340 47
118 O'Neill Grace Mitchell 103 69 165 337 48
148 Boyd County Addi Janousek 84 65 185 334 49
176 Rock County Kade Wiiest 89 53 190 332 50
133 Elgin Kyla Donaldson 82 73 175 330 51
162 Boyd County Cheyanne Boettcher 97 61 170 328 52
200 West Holt Max Karo 115 83 130 328 53
183 Wheeler Central Brandon Plugge 109 71 145 325 54
154 Boyd County Jaylee Lechtenberg 108 76 140 324 55
161 Boyd County Andrea Tikalsky 104 84 135 323 56
159 Boyd County Bo Hipke 84 69 165 318 57
165 Summerland Sierra Thomson 70 52 195 317 58
125 Elgin Jarek Erickson 89 63 165 317 59
168 Summerland Bennet Flenniken 103 76 135 314 60
104 Ainsworth Holden Beel 92 70 150 312 61
182 Wheeler Central Jailynn Harrison 113 66 130 309 62
132 Elgin Justice Blecher 47 45 215 307 63
119 O'Neill Jaelynn Nicolaus 79 70 155 304 64
167 Summerland Cassie Livingston 89 84 130 303 65
178 Wheeler Central Jayden Abbott 88 69 145 302 66
147 Elgin Ticen Sparr 67 52 180 299 67
188 Chambers Rose Woeppel 82 60 155 297 68
171 Summerland Katelyn Kester 81 67 145 293 69
137 Elgin Braelyn Martinsen 86 70 135 291 70
209 Ord Cheyenne McCain 93 71 120 284 71
142 Elgin Megan Wright 91 57 135 283 72
180 Wheeler Central David Keber 85 52 145 282 73
138 Elgin Mady Kurpgeweit 107 60 110 277 74
134 Elgin Kierstyn Eisenhauer 89 66 120 275 75
185 Wheeler Central Ben Wilson 88 76 110 274 76
156 Boyd County Grace Finnegan 95 64 110 269 77
110 Emerson-Hubbard Emelia Harral 69 49 145 263 78
139 Elgin Rylen Schwarting 60 52 150 262 79
143 Elgin Sadie Thiessen 81 62 115 258 80
111 Emerson-Hubbard Jayda Stallbaum 58 48 145 251 81
210 Ord Charles Trump 66 73 110 249 82
187 Chambers Maryn McCord 71 54 120 245 83
170 Summerland Alec Kester 83 55 105 243 84
116 O'Neill Ty Stevens 71 69 90 230 85
102 Ainsworth Branden Fruedenberg 53 56 120 229 86
130 Elgin Haley Parks 0 0 225 225 87
169 Summerland Beau Ahlers 51 41 130 222 88
160 Boyd County John Wendt 63 45 105 213 89
190 Stuart Bryer Almgren 50 46 115 211 90
177 Rock County Cenzie Wiiest 47 42 120 209 91



189 Chambers Sylvia McCord 51 62 95 208 92
150 Boyd County Alex Lechtenberg 62 49 90 201 93
105 Ainsworth Aiden Rowley 49 53 95 197 94
131 Elgin Trey Rittscher 35 31 130 196 95
107 Emerson-Hubbard Briley Anderson 50 45 75 170 96
106 Emerson-Hubbard Emily Stamm 43 36 75 154 97
191 Stuart Rylee Fuelberth 38 34 80 152 98



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Ribbon Place
197 West Holt Taylor Walnofer 132 108 280 520 1921 Grand 1
196 West Holt Madalyn Pistulka 132 110 240 482 1921 Grand
205 West Holt Kellen Monasterio 124 88 250 462 1921 Grand
195 West Holt Zeke Klabenes 122 90 245 457 1921 Grand
198 West Holt Berkleigh Dvorak 126 103 225 454 1746 Blue 2
194 West Holt Alex Gotschall 126 89 225 440 1746 Blue
202 West Holt Elizabeth Olson 119 80 230 429 1746 Blue
193 West Holt Cale Deseive 120 118 185 423 1746 Blue
129 Elgin Isaac Hemenway 115 115 220 450 1714 Red 3
127 Elgin Kayton Zwingman 109 93 245 447 1714 Red
136 Elgin Kylee Lichtenberg 116 76 235 427 1714 Red
124 Elgin Kyndal Busteed 119 81 190 390 1714 Red
153 Boyd County Mazee Johnson 129 117 195 441 1650 White 4
151 Boyd County Brandon Boettcher 119 89 205 413 1650 White
152 Boyd County Kayden Kayl 115 100 195 410 1650 White
155 Boyd County Madalyn Reiser 118 78 190 386 1650 White
204 West Holt Hunter Wettlaufer 128 88 205 421 1635 5
201 West Holt London Konrad 123 107 190 420 1635
192 West Holt Monica Chavez 117 90 205 412 1635
199 West Holt Kearsten Keogh 114 78 190 382 1635
120 O'Neill Mollie Corkle 121 76 235 432 1615 6
115 O'Neill Colten Shoemaker 103 82 215 400 1615
117 O'Neill Kaitlyn Hinrichs 115 69 210 394 1615
123 O'Neill Braxen Sorensen 94 75 220 389 1615
181 Wheeler Central Braelynn Schlenger 125 97 220 442 1511 7
179 Wheeler Central Haley Borwege 118 87 230 435 1511
183 Wheeler Central Brandon Plugge 109 71 145 325 1511
182 Wheeler Central Jailynn Harrison 113 66 130 309 1511
103 Elgin Elizabeth Moser 97 58 215 370 1454 8
135 Elgin Libby Evans 102 84 180 366 1454
128 Elgin Kaiden Bode 98 71 190 359 1454
144 Elgin Brayden Burenheide 113 76 170 359 1454
163 Summerland Shaylie Kester 112 79 210 401 1439 9
173 Summerland Ethan Kester 95 66 190 351 1439
164 Summerland Jenna Funk 102 78 165 345 1439
166 Summerland Breckyn Bergman 87 60 195 342 1439
174 Rock County Carter Buell 125 91 235 451 1431 10
175 Rock County Trey Anthony 126 93 220 439 1431
176 Rock County Kade Wiiest 89 53 190 332 1431
177 Rock County Cenzie Wiiest 47 42 120 209 1431
122 O'Neill Wade Krysl 115 82 185 382 1426 11
114 O'Neill Zach Buller 114 72 180 366 1426
121 O'Neill Carley Bordovsky 100 66 175 341 1426
118 O'Neill Grace Mitchell 103 69 165 337 1426

2025 AREA 5- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST
SENIOR DIVISION - Team Results



141 Elgin Zoey Buechter 76 59 215 350 1380 12
126 Elgin Jayda Chessmore 97 75 175 347 1380
145 Elgin Gavin Kallhoff 86 66 190 342 1380
146 Elgin Michael Selting 82 74 185 341 1380
149 Boyd County Kaci Koenig 101 80 175 356 1342 13
148 Boyd County Addi Janousek 84 65 185 334 1342
162 Boyd County Cheyanne Boettcher 97 61 170 328 1342
154 Boyd County Jaylee Lechtenberg 108 76 140 324 1342
140 Elgin Dannyka Smidt 96 64 180 340 1294 14
133 Elgin Kyla Donaldson 82 73 175 330 1294
125 Elgin Jarek Erickson 89 63 165 317 1294
132 Elgin Justice Blecher 47 45 215 307 1294
165 Summerland Sierra Thomson 70 52 195 317 1227 15
168 Summerland Bennet Flenniken 103 76 135 314 1227
167 Summerland Cassie Livingston 89 84 130 303 1227
171 Summerland Katelyn Kester 81 67 145 293 1227
147 Elgin Ticen Sparr 67 52 180 299 1150 16
137 Elgin Braelyn Martinsen 86 70 135 291 1150
142 Elgin Megan Wright 91 57 135 283 1150
138 Elgin Mady Kurpgeweit 107 60 110 277 1150
161 Boyd County Andrea Tikalsky 104 84 135 323 1123 17
159 Boyd County Bo Hipke 84 69 165 318 1123
156 Boyd County Grace Finnegan 95 64 110 269 1123
160 Boyd County John Wendt 63 45 105 213 1123
134 Elgin Kierstyn Eisenhauer 89 66 120 275 1020 18
139 Elgin Rylen Schwarting 60 52 150 262 1020
143 Elgin Sadie Thiessen 81 62 115 258 1020
130 Elgin Haley Parks 0 0 225 225 1020
213 Ord Avery Bruha 112 113 170 395 928 19
209 Ord Cheyenne McCain 93 71 120 284 928
210 Ord Charles Trump 66 73 110 249 928
178 Wheeler Central Jayden Abbott 88 69 145 302 858 20
180 Wheeler Central David Keber 85 52 145 282 858
185 Wheeler Central Ben Wilson 88 76 110 274 858
110 Emerson-Hubbard Emelia Harral 69 49 145 263 838 21
111 Emerson-Hubbard Jayda Stallbaum 58 48 145 251 838
107 Emerson-Hubbard Briley Anderson 50 45 75 170 838
106 Emerson-Hubbard Emily Stamm 43 36 75 154 838
188 Chambers Rose Woeppel 82 60 155 297 750 22
187 Chambers Maryn McCord 71 54 120 245 750
189 Chambers Sylvia McCord 51 62 95 208 750
104 Ainsworth Holden Beel 92 70 150 312 738 23
102 Ainsworth Branden Fruedenberg 53 56 120 229 738
105 Ainsworth Aiden Rowley 49 53 95 197 738
203 West Holt Ian Shane 107 74 185 366 694 24
200 West Holt Max Karo 115 83 130 328 694



119 O'Neill Jaelynn Nicolaus 79 70 155 304 534 25
116 O'Neill Ty Stevens 71 69 90 230 534
170 Summerland Alec Kester 83 55 105 243 465 26
169 Summerland Beau Ahlers 51 41 130 222 465
190 Stuart Bryer Almgren 50 46 115 211 363 27
191 Stuart Rylee Fuelberth 38 34 80 152 363
150 Boyd County Alex Lechtenberg 62 49 90 201 201
131 Elgin Trey Rittscher 35 31 130 196 196



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon Place
587 Wheeler Central Justin Guggenmos 128 109 235 472 Purple 1
652 West Holt Case Shane 121 85 250 456 Blue 2
646 West Holt Nolan Klinger 116 101 230 447 Red 3
695 Ord Kyptan Scheideler 124 98 215 437 White 4
655 West Holt Carter Wettlaufer 113 81 240 434 Green 5
558 Boyd County Elly Zeisler 120 79 225 424 Green 6
591 Wheeler Central Hadley Pokorny 120 86 195 401 Green 7
644 West Holt KK Clouse 114 80 205 399 Green 8
601 Wheeler Central Corbin Kasselder 101 60 230 391 Green 9
694 Ord Elizabeth Skibinski 126 95 170 391 Green 10
583 Rock County Noah Seberger 111 77 200 388 Green 11
559 Boyd County Miri Johnson 117 93 175 385 Green 12
649 West Holt Makenna Mitchell 123 97 165 385 Green 13
658 West Holt Reese Hoffman 104 65 210 379 Green 14
664 West Holt Payton Skrdla 111 73 195 379 Green 15
557 Boyd County Mya Burns 114 72 190 376 Green 16
566 Boyd County Jaci Boettcher 95 64 215 374 Green 17
554 Elgin Lillian Moser 94 57 220 371 Green 18
696 Ord Mason Bauer 101 84 180 365 Green 19
650 West Holt Taylor Nowlin 110 88 165 363 Green 20
648 West Holt Tagen Kramer 90 66 205 361 Green 21
613 Chambers Weston Brown 89 69 200 358 Green 22
654 West Holt Mason Troidl 105 85 165 355 Green 23
560 Boyd County Paige Wendt 110 83 160 353 Green 24
599 Wheeler Central Hunter Renner 100 68 180 348 Green 25
568 Summerland Alvie Bearinger 85 72 190 347 Green 26
572 Summerland Marlin Krysl 95 67 180 342 Green 27
539 Elgin Kaidynce Schrad 79 72 190 341 Green 28
662 West Holt Atziri Sanchez 86 70 185 341 Green 29
642 Stuart Tommy Paxton 72 62 200 334 Green 30
604 Wheeler Central Trey Smith 112 74 145 331 Green 31
570 Summerland Braelyn Bergman 95 65 170 330 Green 32
609 Wheeler Central Owen Sallach 111 80 135 326 Green 33
663 West Holt Isabella Schaaf 41 79 205 325 Green 34
574 Summerland Kanyon Allemang 63 56 205 324 Green 35
683 Pierce McKenna Dietermann 95 54 175 324 Green 36
565 Boyd County Brooklyn Nielsen 114 74 135 323 Green 37
617 Chambers Aubrey Smith 74 52 195 321 Green 38
653 West Holt Jordyn Osborne 83 58 180 321 Green 39
573 Summerland Taylen Nilson 80 71 170 321 Green 40
592 Wheeler Central Paige Schlenger 106 72 140 318 Green 41
647 West Holt Hollynn Konrad 96 76 145 317 Green 42
677 Pierce Eleanor Bauermeister 74 57 185 316 Green 43
533 O'Neill Lynn Miner 114 71 130 315 Green 44

2025 AREA 5- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST
JUNIOR DIVISION - Individual Results



610 Chambers Trevor Timmerman 105 69 140 314 Green 45
577 Summerland Sara Hemenway 61 45 205 311 Green 46
619 Chambers Ansley Waldo 70 66 175 311 Green 47
549 Elgin Macy Rohkar 67 63 180 310 48
541 Elgin Kynlee Tillis 68 62 180 310 49
502 Ainsworth Bailee Rea 92 88 130 310 50
576 Summerland Ruby Ahlers 54 40 215 309 51
635 Stuart Kyra Tubbs 79 48 180 307 52
516 O'Neill Amanda Pongratz 88 59 160 307 53
501 Nebraska Ag Academy Elise Dvorak 80 63 160 303 54
639 Stuart Austin Fuelberth 81 61 160 302 55
618 Chambers Addyson Hubel 88 64 150 302 56
538 Elgin Molly Thiessen 76 59 165 300 57
603 Wheeler Central Denna Skorcz 98 71 130 299 58
623 Chambers Maggie Hansen 74 59 165 298 59
561 Boyd County Juliana Cline 109 69 120 298 60
624 Chambers Brinly Schaaf 68 63 165 296 61
584 Rock County Addie Wiiest 74 54 165 293 62
702 Ord Mackenize Zulkoski 89 64 140 293 63
598 Wheeler Central Elexis Plugge 118 70 105 293 64
657 West Holt Wyatt Duhacheck 91 60 140 291 65
547 Elgin John Zwingman 65 58 165 288 66
645 West Holt Sadie Keogh 93 80 115 288 67
631 Stuart Jaxon Kohle 63 54 170 287 68
514 O'Neill Karsyn Fox 69 76 140 285 69
690 Pierce Brynley Koch 89 70 125 284 70
611 Chambers Ashly Schaaf 97 72 115 284 71
548 Elgin Jayvin Erickson 67 61 155 283 72
616 Chambers Brynnlei Rogers-Mccoy 71 66 145 282 73
638 Stuart Paityn Sheffield 89 67 125 281 74
582 Summerland Ian Rittscher 72 48 160 280 75
678 Pierce Hudson Wolfe 63 45 170 278 76
680 Pierce Joslyn Kraft 71 52 155 278 77
595 Wheeler Central Casey Freouf 97 81 100 278 78
628 Stuart Ali Wondercheck 79 57 140 276 79
594 Wheeler Central Jackson Wright 89 61 125 275 80
586 Rock County Ireland Buell 45 44 185 274 81
636 Stuart Alyssa Karo 74 59 140 273 82
553 Elgin Ceilo Kuhlman 46 46 180 272 83
634 Stuart Cheyenne Schutz 74 60 135 269 84
532 O'Neill Barrett Troester 67 71 130 268 85
543 Elgin Anna Dworak 53 54 160 267 86
656 West Holt Megan Fritz 83 54 130 267 87
562 Boyd County Laveya Merrills 104 53 110 267 88
551 Elgin Braedon Hinkle 63 63 140 266 89
581 Summerland Cohen Schindler 62 48 155 265 90
614 Chambers Draeger Scott 75 70 120 265 91



661 West Holt Landri Nemetz 81 59 120 260 92
578 Summerland Ellie Heiss 42 47 170 259 93
585 Rock County Lyndsey Sybrant 82 67 110 259 94
686 Pierce Keaton Olson 80 53 125 258 95
567 Boyd County Cassidy Heerrman 86 62 110 258 96
569 Summerland Parker McKillip 48 49 160 257 97
615 Chambers Grace Hoffman 81 66 110 257 98
630 Stuart Collin Heiser 42 49 165 256 99
575 Summerland Claire Kester 62 59 135 256 100
608 Wheeler Central Macy Reich 81 55 120 256 101
607 Wheeler Central Lincoln Mallet 64 77 115 256 102
682 Pierce Kiegan Werner 77 64 115 256 103
589 Wheeler Central Tyler Perkins 94 67 95 256 104
651 West Holt Maizy Poessnecker 66 74 115 255 105
701 Ord Chance Moudry 48 60 145 253 106
681 Pierce Brody Scholting 69 66 115 250 107
555 Boyd County Aidyn Garwood 93 59 95 247 108
536 Elgin Makenna Mortiboy 59 57 130 246 109
602 Wheeler Central Dawson Kluver 82 69 95 246 110
621 Chambers Colton Lackey 49 51 145 245 111
556 Boyd County Cassidy Koenig 94 59 90 243 112
641 Stuart Brook Wallinger 57 35 150 242 113
593 Wheeler Central Franklin Schmidt 65 57 120 242 114
537 Elgin Evin Pelster 77 65 100 242 115
542 Elgin Sophia Burke 52 59 130 241 116
517 O'Neill Ethan Cooper 62 48 130 240 117
596 Wheeler Central Gabe Gallardo 82 58 100 240 118
552 Elgin Raaf Klein 55 47 135 237 119
545 Elgin Sydney Niewohner 62 60 115 237 120
679 Pierce Emelyn Unseld 84 60 90 234 121
521 O'Neill Josie Bradshaw 48 39 145 232 122
519 O'Neill Waylon Seffron 60 47 125 232 123
564 Boyd County Ruby Strom 75 72 85 232 124
535 Elgin Max Henn 88 71 70 229 125
550 Elgin Ethan Hansen 46 37 145 228 126
546 Elgin Gentry Zwingman 0 0 225 225 127
640 Stuart Max Alder 64 51 110 225 128
503 Elgin Kinley Miller 55 62 105 222 129
534 Elgin Brystol Buschow 66 64 90 220 130
513 Emerson-Hubbard Keegan Hightree 61 48 110 219 131
508 Ainsworth Gracyn Sisson 80 68 70 218 132
597 Wheeler Central Jerrin Kleeb 58 49 110 217 133
526 O'Neill Saige Havranek 45 46 125 216 134
523 O'Neill Haley Parks 63 58 95 216 135
666 West Holt Ryder Asher 41 44 130 215 136
687 Pierce Quinten Flesner 58 46 110 214 137
665 West Holt Alek Vrooman 60 58 95 213 138



544 Elgin Jael Lammers 48 49 115 212 139
626 Stuart Kemberlyn Kohle 63 44 105 212 140
590 Wheeler Central Sierra Plugge 60 50 100 210 141
588 Wheeler Central Braylen Korth 57 45 105 207 142
669 Pender Joy Trimble 46 35 125 206 143
693 Pierce Lillian Stern 50 59 95 204 144
627 Stuart Kole Estill 0 58 145 203 145
509 Ainsworth Cesar Guichard Mingo 64 49 90 203 146
505 Ainsworth Ella Dailey 74 49 80 203 147
606 Wheeler Central Carmelina Juarez 56 51 95 202 148
600 Wheeler Central Zane Watson 71 56 75 202 149
622 Chambers Chase Blackmore 52 39 110 201 150
580 Summerland Lilly Kester 34 41 125 200 151
699 Ord Jacob Medina 46 43 110 199 152
528 O'Neill Archer Brandt 56 52 90 198 153
520 O'Neill Cassidy Scofield 49 46 100 195 154
531 O'Neill Holen Fick 54 47 90 191 155
689 Pierce Henry Korth 70 56 65 191 156
518 O'Neill Tanner Owens 46 53 90 189 157
691 Pierce Kinley Hilkemen 43 35 110 188 158
507 Ainsworth Makenna Koch 47 51 90 188 159
527 O'Neill Landen Kaup 79 68 40 187 160
571 Summerland Asher Whiting 36 33 115 184 161
506 Ainsworth Tinley Buechel 65 59 55 179 162
629 Stuart Peyton Mustin 71 47 60 178 163
668 Pender Briar Dutcher 41 48 85 174 164
579 Summerland Stacy Snodgrass 27 31 115 173 165
643 Stuart Lane Boelter 36 31 105 172 166
685 Pierce Brenna Bennes 66 105 171 167
515 O'Neill Peyton Benner 53 66 50 169 168
637 Stuart Klaire Ramm 52 45 70 167 169
540 Elgin Christian Preister 30 36 100 166 170
512 Emerson-Hubbard Lily Mundahl 50 53 60 163 171
632 Stuart Kyler Schaaf 64 44 50 158 172
620 Chambers Bennet Knox 26 28 95 149 173
522 O'Neill Hannah Zak 48 35 65 148 174
625 Chambers Claire Walters 59 40 45 144 175
675 Pender Kamryn Robinson 28 25 90 143 176
673 Pender Liam Blomenberg-Sherer 38 35 70 143 177
670 Pender Zane Ruppert 20 20 100 140 178
671 Pender Ryann Volk 37 27 75 139 179
524 O'Neill Ashlynne Crooker 48 40 50 138 180
563 Boyd County Kole Larsen 25 26 80 131 181
688 Pierce Ethan Chaney 26 34 70 130 182
672 Pender Rhiley Crippen 35 38 30 103 183
674 Pender Rown Paeper 24 20 45 89 184
525 O'Neill Grant Cuhel 33 31 15 79 185



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Ribbon Place
652 West Holt Case Shane 121 85 250 456 1736 Purple 1
646 West Holt Nolan Klinger 116 101 230 447 1736 Purple
655 West Holt Carter Wettlaufer 113 81 240 434 1736 Purple
644 West Holt KK Clouse 114 80 205 399 1736 Purple
587 Wheeler Central Justin Guggenmos 128 109 235 472 1612 Blue 2
591 Wheeler Central Hadley Pokorny 120 86 195 401 1612 Blue
601 Wheeler Central Corbin Kasselder 101 60 230 391 1612 Blue
599 Wheeler Central Hunter Renner 100 68 180 348 1612 Blue
558 Boyd County Elly Zeisler 120 79 225 424 1559 Red 3
559 Boyd County Miri Johnson 117 93 175 385 1559 Red
557 Boyd County Mya Burns 114 72 190 376 1559 Red
566 Boyd County Jaci Boettcher 95 64 215 374 1559 Red
649 West Holt Makenna Mitchell 123 97 165 385 1506 White 4
658 West Holt Reese Hoffman 104 65 210 379 1506 White
664 West Holt Payton Skrdla 111 73 195 379 1506 White
650 West Holt Taylor Nowlin 110 88 165 363 1506 White
695 Ord Kyptan Scheideler 124 98 215 437 1486 5
694 Ord Elizabeth Skibinski 126 95 170 391 1486
696 Ord Mason Bauer 101 84 180 365 1486
702 Ord Mackenize Zulkoski 89 64 140 293 1486
648 West Holt Tagen Kramer 90 66 205 361 1382 6
654 West Holt Mason Troidl 105 85 165 355 1382
662 West Holt Atziri Sanchez 86 70 185 341 1382
663 West Holt Isabella Schaaf 41 79 205 325 1382
568 Summerland Alvie Bearinger 85 72 190 347 1343 7
572 Summerland Marlin Krysl 95 67 180 342 1343
570 Summerland Braelyn Bergman 95 65 170 330 1343
574 Summerland Kanyon Allemang 63 56 205 324 1343
554 Elgin Lillian Moser 94 57 220 371 1332 8
539 Elgin Kaidynce Schrad 79 72 190 341 1332
549 Elgin Macy Rohkar 67 63 180 310 1332
541 Elgin Kynlee Tillis 68 62 180 310 1332
613 Chambers Weston Brown 89 69 200 358 1304 9
617 Chambers Aubrey Smith 74 52 195 321 1304
610 Chambers Trevor Timmerman 105 69 140 314 1304
619 Chambers Ansley Waldo 70 66 175 311 1304
604 Wheeler Central Trey Smith 112 74 145 331 1274 10
609 Wheeler Central Owen Sallach 111 80 135 326 1274
592 Wheeler Central Paige Schlenger 106 72 140 318 1274
603 Wheeler Central Denna Skorcz 98 71 130 299 1274
560 Boyd County Paige Wendt 110 83 160 353 1241 11
565 Boyd County Brooklyn Nielsen 114 74 135 323 1241
561 Boyd County Juliana Cline 109 69 120 298 1241
562 Boyd County Laveya Merrills 104 53 110 267 1241

2025 AREA 5- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST
JUNIOR DIVISION



642 Stuart Tommy Paxton 72 62 200 334 1230 12
635 Stuart Kyra Tubbs 79 48 180 307 1230
639 Stuart Austin Fuelberth 81 61 160 302 1230
631 Stuart Jaxon Kohle 63 54 170 287 1230
573 Summerland Taylen Nilson 80 71 170 321 1221 13
577 Summerland Sara Hemenway 61 45 205 311 1221
576 Summerland Ruby Ahlers 54 40 215 309 1221
582 Summerland Ian Rittscher 72 48 160 280 1221
653 West Holt Jordyn Osborne 83 58 180 321 1217 14
647 West Holt Hollynn Konrad 96 76 145 317 1217
657 West Holt Wyatt Duhacheck 91 60 140 291 1217
645 West Holt Sadie Keogh 93 80 115 288 1217
583 Rock County Noah Seberger 111 77 200 388 1214 15
584 Rock County Addie Wiiest 74 54 165 293 1214
586 Rock County Ireland Buell 45 44 185 274 1214
585 Rock County Lyndsey Sybrant 82 67 110 259 1214
683 Pierce McKenna Dietermann 95 54 175 324 1202 16
677 Pierce Eleanor Bauermeister 74 57 185 316 1202
690 Pierce Brynley Koch 89 70 125 284 1202
678 Pierce Hudson Wolfe 63 45 170 278 1202
618 Chambers Addyson Hubel 88 64 150 302 1180 17
623 Chambers Maggie Hansen 74 59 165 298 1180
624 Chambers Brinly Schaaf 68 63 165 296 1180
611 Chambers Ashly Schaaf 97 72 115 284 1180
533 O'Neill Lynn Miner 114 71 130 315 1175 18
516 O'Neill Amanda Pongratz 88 59 160 307 1175
514 O'Neill Karsyn Fox 69 76 140 285 1175
532 O'Neill Barrett Troester 67 71 130 268 1175
538 Elgin Molly Thiessen 76 59 165 300 1143 19
547 Elgin John Zwingman 65 58 165 288 1143
548 Elgin Jayvin Erickson 67 61 155 283 1143
553 Elgin Ceilo Kuhlman 46 46 180 272 1143
598 Wheeler Central Elexis Plugge 118 70 105 293 1102 20
595 Wheeler Central Casey Freouf 97 81 100 278 1102
594 Wheeler Central Jackson Wright 89 61 125 275 1102
608 Wheeler Central Macy Reich 81 55 120 256 1102
638 Stuart Paityn Sheffield 89 67 125 281 1099 21
628 Stuart Ali Wondercheck 79 57 140 276 1099
636 Stuart Alyssa Karo 74 59 140 273 1099
634 Stuart Cheyenne Schutz 74 60 135 269 1099
616 Chambers Brynnlei Rogers-Mccoy 71 66 145 282 1049 22
614 Chambers Draeger Scott 75 70 120 265 1049
615 Chambers Grace Hoffman 81 66 110 257 1049
621 Chambers Colton Lackey 49 51 145 245 1049



680 Pierce Joslyn Kraft 71 52 155 278 1042 23
686 Pierce Keaton Olson 80 53 125 258 1042
682 Pierce Kiegan Werner 77 64 115 256 1042
681 Pierce Brody Scholting 69 66 115 250 1042
581 Summerland Cohen Schindler 62 48 155 265 1037 24
578 Summerland Ellie Heiss 42 47 170 259 1037
569 Summerland Parker McKillip 48 49 160 257 1037
575 Summerland Claire Kester 62 59 135 256 1037
543 Elgin Anna Dworak 53 54 160 267 1021 25
551 Elgin Braedon Hinkle 63 63 140 266 1021
536 Elgin Makenna Mortiboy 59 57 130 246 1021
537 Elgin Evin Pelster 77 65 100 242 1021
607 Wheeler Central Lincoln Mallet 64 77 115 256 1000 26
589 Wheeler Central Tyler Perkins 94 67 95 256 1000
602 Wheeler Central Dawson Kluver 82 69 95 246 1000
593 Wheeler Central Franklin Schmidt 65 57 120 242 1000
656 West Holt Megan Fritz 83 54 130 267 997 27
661 West Holt Landri Nemetz 81 59 120 260 997
651 West Holt Maizy Poessnecker 66 74 115 255 997
666 West Holt Ryder Asher 41 44 130 215 997
567 Boyd County Cassidy Heerrman 86 62 110 258 980 28
555 Boyd County Aidyn Garwood 93 59 95 247 980
556 Boyd County Cassidy Koenig 94 59 90 243 980
564 Boyd County Ruby Strom 75 72 85 232 980
542 Elgin Sophia Burke 52 59 130 241 944 29
552 Elgin Raaf Klein 55 47 135 237 944
545 Elgin Sydney Niewohner 62 60 115 237 944
535 Elgin Max Henn 88 71 70 229 944
630 Stuart Collin Heiser 42 49 165 256 935 30
641 Stuart Brook Wallinger 57 35 150 242 935
640 Stuart Max Alder 64 51 110 225 935
626 Stuart Kemberlyn Kohle 63 44 105 212 935
502 Ainsworth Bailee Rea 92 88 130 310 934 31
508 Ainsworth Gracyn Sisson 80 68 70 218 934
509 Ainsworth Cesar Guichard Mingo 64 49 90 203 934
505 Ainsworth Ella Dailey 74 49 80 203 934
517 O'Neill Ethan Cooper 62 48 130 240 920 32
521 O'Neill Josie Bradshaw 48 39 145 232 920
519 O'Neill Waylon Seffron 60 47 125 232 920
526 O'Neill Saige Havranek 45 46 125 216 920
550 Elgin Ethan Hansen 46 37 145 228 895 33
546 Elgin Gentry Zwingman 0 0 225 225 895
503 Elgin Kinley Miller 55 62 105 222 895
534 Elgin Brystol Buschow 66 64 90 220 895



596 Wheeler Central Gabe Gallardo 82 58 100 240 874 34
597 Wheeler Central Jerrin Kleeb 58 49 110 217 874
590 Wheeler Central Sierra Plugge 60 50 100 210 874
588 Wheeler Central Braylen Korth 57 45 105 207 874
679 Pierce Emelyn Unseld 84 60 90 234 843 35
687 Pierce Quinten Flesner 58 46 110 214 843
693 Pierce Lillian Stern 50 59 95 204 843
689 Pierce Henry Korth 70 56 65 191 843
523 O'Neill Haley Parks 63 58 95 216 800 36
528 O'Neill Archer Brandt 56 52 90 198 800
520 O'Neill Cassidy Scofield 49 46 100 195 800
531 O'Neill Holen Fick 54 47 90 191 800
627 Stuart Kole Estill 0 58 145 203 720 37
629 Stuart Peyton Mustin 71 47 60 178 720
643 Stuart Lane Boelter 36 31 105 172 720
637 Stuart Klaire Ramm 52 45 70 167 720
518 O'Neill Tanner Owens 46 53 90 189 693 38
527 O'Neill Landen Kaup 79 68 40 187 693
515 O'Neill Peyton Benner 53 66 50 169 693
522 O'Neill Hannah Zak 48 35 65 148 693
669 Pender Joy Trimble 46 35 125 206 666 39
668 Pender Briar Dutcher 41 48 85 174 666
675 Pender Kamryn Robinson 28 25 90 143 666
673 Pender Liam Blomenberg-Sherer 38 35 70 143 666
580 Summerland Lilly Kester 34 41 125 200 557 40
571 Summerland Asher Whiting 36 33 115 184 557
579 Summerland Stacy Snodgrass 27 31 115 173 557
622 Chambers Chase Blackmore 52 39 110 201 494 41
620 Chambers Bennet Knox 26 28 95 149 494
625 Chambers Claire Walters 59 40 45 144 494
691 Pierce Kinley Hilkemen 43 35 110 188 489 42
685 Pierce Brenna Bennes 66 105 171 489
688 Pierce Ethan Chaney 26 34 70 130 489
670 Pender Zane Ruppert 20 20 100 140 471 43
671 Pender Ryann Volk 37 27 75 139 471
672 Pender Rhiley Crippen 35 38 30 103 471
674 Pender Rown Paeper 24 20 45 89 471
701 Ord Chance Moudry 48 60 145 253 452 44
699 Ord Jacob Medina 46 43 110 199 452
606 Wheeler Central Carmelina Juarez 56 51 95 202 404 45
600 Wheeler Central Zane Watson 71 56 75 202 404
513 Emerson-Hubbard Keegan Hightree 61 48 110 219 382 46
512 Emerson-Hubbard Lily Mundahl 50 53 60 163 382
544 Elgin Jael Lammers 48 49 115 212 378 47
540 Elgin Christian Preister 30 36 100 166 378
507 Ainsworth Makenna Koch 47 51 90 188 367 48
506 Ainsworth Tinley Buechel 65 59 55 179 367



501 Nebraska Ag Academy Elise Dvorak 80 63 160 303 303
524 O'Neill Ashlynne Crooker 48 40 50 138 217 49
525 O'Neill Grant Cuhel 33 31 15 79 217
665 West Holt Alek Vrooman 60 58 95 213 213
632 Stuart Kyler Schaaf 64 44 50 158 158
563 Boyd County Kole Larsen 25 26 80 131 131



ID # School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon Place
5 Wheeler Central Kelly Guggenmos 127 130 290 547 Purple 1
6 West Holt David Gibbens 132 132 260 524 Blue 2
9 Ord Dave Ference 120 128 235 483 Red 3
3 Summerland Jacob Goldfuss 121 115 225 461 White 4
4 Rock County Kate Holcomb 114 115 230 459 5
2 Boyd County Sydney Linse 117 97 230 444 6

10 Ord Crisinda Ritz 125 99 215 439 7

2025 AREA 5 RANGE JUDGING CONTEST
ADULT DIVISION
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